Special District

Fair Oaks Cemetery District
Sylvan Cemetery District
Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District

Galt-Arno Cemetery District

County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Employees

10
14
13
13

Total Wages

$284,222
$257,269
$252,269
$153,495

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,297
$106,144
$89,315
$0



