Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fair Oaks Cemetery District	Sacramento	10	\$284,222	\$59,297
Sylvan Cemetery District	Sacramento	14	\$257,269	\$106,144
Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Sacramento	13	\$252,269	\$89,315
Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Sacramento	13	\$153,495	\$0